Philips LuxSpace,
recessed – high
efficiency, visual
comfort and a stylish
design
LuxSpace, recessed
Customers are looking to optimize all their resources, and that means not just their
running costs (energy, etc.) but also user costs where they see much bigger impact

PSU-E C WH
4,400 lm - -
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Stroboscopic
effect visibility
measure (SVM)
Upward
light
output
ratio
910505100887 DN571B LED40S/840
PSU-E C WH
4,400 lm - -
910505100890 DN571B LED40S/830 DIA-
VLC-E C WH
4,400 lm - -
910505100891 DN571B LED40S/840 DIA-
VLC-E C WH
4,400 lm - -
910505100902 DN571B LED40S/TWH
PSD-E C WH
3,100 lm - -
910505102297 DN571B LED24S/830
WIA-E C WH
2,600 lm 0.5 -
910505102298 DN571B LED24S/840
WIA-E C WH
2,600 lm 0.5 -
910505102302 DN571B LED40S/830
WIA-E C WH
4,400 lm 0.5 -
910505102303 DN571B LED40S/840
WIA-E C WH
4,400 lm 0.5 -
910505102306 DN571B LED24S/930H
PSU-E C WH
2,600 lm 0.4 -
910505102307 DN571B LED24S/940H
PSU-E C WH
2,600 lm 0.4 -
910505102653 DN571B LED20S/840UE
PSU-E C WH
2,100 lm - 0
910505102655 DN571B LED20S/840UE
PSU-E WR WH
2,100 lm - 0
910505102657 DN571B LED24S/840UE
PSU-E C WH
2,400 lm - 0
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
910505100834 DN570B LED12S/830 PSU-E C
EW WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.9 W
910505100835 DN570B LED12S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.2 W
910505100838 DN570B LED12S/830 DIA-VLC-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.9 W
910505100839 DN570B LED12S/840 DIA-VLC-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.2 W
910505100842 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100843 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100844 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E C
ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 19.4 W
910505100845 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E C
ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 17.8 W
910505100850 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E C
PG WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
910505100851 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E C
PG WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100858 DN570B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100859 DN570B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100860 DN570B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-
E C ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 19.4 W
910505100861 DN570B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-
E C ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 17.8 W
910505100862 DN570B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-
E C PG WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100863 DN570B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-
E C PG WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100868 DN570B LED24S/830 PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505100869 DN570B LED24S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 18.4 W
LuxSpace, recessed
11Product family leaflet, 2024, January 26 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
910505100872 DN570B LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 20 W
910505100873 DN570B LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 18.4 W
910505100884 DN570B LED40S/830 PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 33 W
910505100885 DN570B LED40S/840 PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 30 W
910505100888 DN570B LED40S/830 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 33 W
910505100889 DN570B LED40S/840 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 30 W
910505100901 DN570B LED40S/TWH PSD-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 30 W
910505100903 DN570B LED60S/830 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 48 W
910505100904 DN570B LED60S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 44 W
910505100905 DN570B LED60S/830 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 48 W
910505100906 DN570B LED60S/840 DIA-VLC-
E C WH
50 to 60 Hz 44 W
910505102295 DN570B LED24S/830 WIA-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505102296 DN570B LED24S/840 WIA-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505102299 DN570B LED40S/830 WIA-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 33 W
910505102301 DN570B LED40S/840 WIA-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 30 W
910505102304 DN570B LED24S/930H PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505102305 DN570B LED24S/940H PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505102652 DN570B LED20S/840UE PSU-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 13 W
910505102654 DN570B LED20S/840UE PSU-E
WR WH
50 to 60 Hz 13 W
910505102656 DN570B LED24S/840UE PSU-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 15 W
910505100852 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E F
WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100853 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E F
WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100854 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E M
WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100855 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E M
WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100856 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E WR
WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
910505100857 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E WR
WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100836 DN571B LED12S/830 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.9 W
910505100837 DN571B LED12S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.2 W
910505100840 DN571B LED12S/830 DIA-VLC-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.9 W
910505100841 DN571B LED12S/840 DIA-VLC-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 9.2 W
910505100846 DN571B LED20S/830 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100847 DN571B LED20S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100848 DN571B LED20S/830 PSU-E C
ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 19.4 W
910505100849 DN571B LED20S/840 PSU-E C
ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 17.8 W
910505100864 DN571B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 16.4 W
910505100865 DN571B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 14.8 W
910505100866 DN571B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E
C ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 19.4 W
910505100867 DN571B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E
C ELP3 WH
50 to 60 Hz 17.8 W
910505100870 DN571B LED24S/830 PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505100871 DN571B LED24S/840 PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 18.4 W
910505100874 DN571B LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E
C WH

LuxSpace, recessed
12Product family leaflet, 2024, January 26 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
910505102303 DN571B LED40S/840 WIA-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 30 W
910505102306 DN571B LED24S/930H PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
910505102307 DN571B LED24S/940H PSU-E C
WH
0/50/60 Hz 20 W
Order Code Full Product Name Line Frequency
Power
Consumption
910505102653 DN571B LED20S/840UE PSU-E
C WH
50 to 60 Hz 13 W
910505102655 DN571B LED20S/840UE PSU-E
WR WH
50 to 60 Hz 13 W
910505102657 DN571B LED24S/840UE PSU-E C
WH
50 to 60 Hz 15 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
910505100834 DN570B LED12S/830 PSU-E C EW WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100835 DN570B LED12S/840 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100838 DN570B LED12S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100839 DN570B LED12S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100842 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100843 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100844 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E C ELP3 WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100845 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E C ELP3 WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100850 DN570B LED20S/830 PSU-E C PG WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100851 DN570B LED20S/840 PSU-E C PG WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100858 DN570B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100859 DN570B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100860 DN570B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C ELP3
WH
+10 to +25 °C
910505100861 DN570B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C ELP3
WH
+10 to +25 °C
910505100862 DN570B LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C PG
WH
+10 to +25 °C
910505100863 DN570B LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C PG
WH
+10 to +25 °C
910505100868 DN570B LED24S/830 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100869 DN570B LED24S/840 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100872 DN570B LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100873 DN570B LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100884 DN570B LED40S/830 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100885 DN570B LED40S/840 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100888 DN570B LED40S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100889 DN570B LED40S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100901 DN570B LED40S/TWH PSD-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100903 DN570B LED60S/830 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100904 DN570B LED60S/840 PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100905 DN570B LED60S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505100906 DN570B LED60S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102295 DN570B LED24S/830 WIA-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102296 DN570B LED24S/840 WIA-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102299 DN570B LED40S/830 WIA-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102301 DN570B LED40S/840 WIA-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102304 DN570B LED24S/930H PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102305 DN570B LED24S/940H PSU-E C WH +10 to +25 °C
910505102652 DN570B LED20S/840UE PSU-E C WH +10 to +35 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
910505102654 DN570B LED20S/840UE PSU-E WR WH +10 to +35 °C
910505102656 DN570B LED24S/840UE PSU-E C WH +10 to +35 °C